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000037120 Remodel 09/09/2024

35066 CHARITABLE 1,825 03/17/2017

HX Base Yr

225 NW REAL TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 07 NONE 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 04 NONE 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 6 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 20 100

RMS 6 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8800 06 19,805 96.6150 43.48 861,121 1982 1982 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 PREF M B R  0% - 0 Heated Area: 12960

AOF 960 150 1,440 37,567

AOF 2,400 150 3,600 93,917

BAS 3,600 100 3,600 93,917

CAN 216 30 65 1,696

SDA 6,000 185 11,100 289,577

13,176 19,805 516,673

BAS= W80 S20 SDA= S100 E60 N100 W60$ E60 S100 AOF= W60 S30
E28 CAN= S8 E27 N8 W27$ E52 N30 W20$ E20 N120$ PTR= N40 AOF=
N12 W80 S12 E80$ S40$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 5,500.00 5,500.00 50 0 0 3 50 2,750

2 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,500

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,500

5 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 30 50 1.00 UT 22,500.00 22,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 22,500

30,750

1 4800 C WAREHOUSE 0 CG 0.00 0.00 48,352.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 145,056


